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Islamic Center of New Mexico 
1100 Yale Blvd SE  Albuquerque, NM 87106  

Tel 505.256.1450  Fax 505.268.1378 
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 ICNM Board of Directors 

 

BOARD MEMBER TERM CONTACT 

President 
Faisal Nabulsi 

2016-2018 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: president@icnmabq.org 

Vice President  
Sufian Awwad 

2016-2017 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: vp@icnmabq.org 

General Secretary 
Mostafa Amini 

2016-2018 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: secretary@icnmabq.org 

Treasurer 
Sami Hijazi 

2016-2017 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: treasurer@icnmabq.org 

Director of Sisters 
Sarah Rahman 

2016-2018 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: sisters@icnmabq.org 

Director of Facilities 
Ahmed Issa 

2016-2018 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: maintenance@icnmabq.org 

Director of Education 
Rashad Hussain 

2016-2017 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: education@icnmabq.org 

Director of Public Affairs 
Ali Ahmed 

2016-2017 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: pr@icnmabq.org 

Director of Dawah 
Yassir Salas 

2016-2017 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: dawa@icnmabq.org 

Director of Youth 
Aleem Siddiqui 

2016-2018 Phone: 505-256-1450 
Email: youth@icnmabq.org 


